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Fiat 500 1.2 Pop Star 3dr | Jan 2016
FREE ROAD TAX & OVER 70 MPG

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers,
ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Automatic door locking, Auxilliary 12V
power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Cloth
upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and passenger airbags,
Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated
door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA +
Hill holder, External temperature gauge, Front headrests, Front
passenger seat memory, Heated rear windows with wash wipe,
Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable steering wheael,
Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime running
lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Radio, Remote central locking, Side
airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat with
headrests, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system,
USB/aux input socket, Window airbags

69 Pound Street Larne, Larne, BT40 1SD

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

The Autodock: 02828279453 | Johnny: 07912123292 | Darren: 07583516248

£5,990

81000
Petrol
Manual
Red

1242

110

B (£20 p/a)
Hatchback
8uU
ND65SVY

3571mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 185L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1345KG
480KG

51.4MPG

65.7MPG

60.1MPG

35L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12.9s

Engine Power BHP:

68.4BHP



