



The Autodock: 02828279453 | Johnny: 07912123292 | Darren: 07583516248

Fiat 500 1.2 Pop Star 3dr | Jan 2016 FREE ROAD TAX & OVER 70 MPG







Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, 3x3 point rear seatbelts, 6 speakers, ABS/EBD, Air conditioning, Automatic door locking, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Cloth upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External temperature gauge, Front headrests, Front passenger seat memory, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Radio, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat with headrests, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, USB/aux input socket, Window airbags

£5,990

Miles:	81000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	110
Tax Band:	B (£20 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	8U
Reg:	ND65SVY

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3571mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L
Gross Weight:	1345KG
Max. Loading Weight:	480KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP